2023
Dowslake EDFA Production List
 POP1025(M) SmartGAINTM WDM EDFA
 POP1021 SmartAMPLETTM and POP1021 SmartGAINTM
 POP1040 SmartAMPLETTM
 COM1040 VeriGAINTM Amplet block
 COAT-RA Optical Fibre Amplifier With RA Chassis
 ASE-BBS SmartAMPLETTM Broadband Source

Ground 39 N/C
Pin Assignments
Ordering Information
M  I  C  R  O  S  Y  S  T  E  M  S
Dows  Lake
© Copyright 2008 Dowslake Microsystems Corporation. All Specifications subject to change without notice
© Copyright 2023 Dowslake Microsystems Corporation. All Specifications subject to change without notice
POP1025(M) SmartGAIN
TM
|Variable Gain EDFA for WDM system
Mechanical Drawing for POP1025
Mechanical Drawing for POP1025M
M  I  C  R  O  S  Y  S  T  E  M  S
Dows  Lake
© Copyright 2008 Dowslake Microsystems Corporation. All Specifications subject to change without notice
© Copyright 2023 Dowslake Microsystems Corporation. All Specifications subject to change without notice
POP1021 SmartAMPLET
TM
 and POP1021 SmartGAIN
TM
|MSA Size EDFA
| Diversified MSA Size Series
| Higher Output Power for POP1021 and POP1021C
| Variable Gain Available for POP1021C
| Dual Amplifiers in one case for POP1021T
| All Can be Integrated into COAT Card
Feature Description
SmartAMPLET TM
POP1021